EL PASO COALITION FOR THE HOMELESS

6044 GATEWAY EAST, SUITE 211

E1L PAsO, TEXAS 79905
(915) 843-2170
(915) 843-2184 (FAX)

On August 22, 2019, the CoC Board met to review the Independent Review Team results and to make
funding decisions for the FY 2019 CoC funding competition. Projects that are recommended to HUD for

funding are:

TIER 1
CASFV
CASFV
Salvation Army

El Paso Coalition for the Homeless

El Paso County

EHN

EHN

Project Vida

HACEP

El Paso Human Services
HACEP

CASFV

EHN

El Paso Center for Children, Inc.
YWCA EIl Paso Del Norte Region

Tier 2

YWCA EIl Paso Del Norte Region
Child Crisis Center

EHN

Coordinated Entry

RRH
RRH
HMIS

Coordinated Assessment

PSH
PSH
PSH
PSH Veteran
PSH
PSH

Joint TH-RRH

RRH
RRH
RRH

RRH
RRH
RRH

F H P

42,000.00
186,992.00
294,604.00
136,207.00
160,000.00
286,238.00
334,620.00
140,350.00
131,243.00
156,716.00
151,987.00
127,855.00
299,369.00
199,304.00
142,248.00

144,647.00
217,453.00
52,379.00

CoC Bonus

CoC Bonus
CoC Bonus

All parts of the CoC application, including the CoC projects Priority Listing with all Project applications

accepted and ranked, or rejected will be available for inspection once complete.

If you have any questions, please let us know.



